24Fluids drive automotion
3V1 Series Solenoid Valve
Ordering Code
063V
3V:3/2 Solenoid Valve
1
1:100 Series
D1:New100 Series
U
1:AC110V   2:AC220V
3:AC380V   4:DC24V
5:DC12V   6:AC36V
7:AC24V   8:DC110V
9:DC48V   10:DC36V
Port Size
M5: M5
06:1/8"
Coil Type
Blank: DIN type
F: Flying leads
Blank: Normal Close
O:Normal Open
3VD1-06
3VD1-08
Model
3V1-06
3V1-08
Model
D
ire
ctio
n
a
l V
a
lve
Specifications
25Fluids drive automotion
3V Series Solenoid Valve
Ordering Code D
ire
ctio
n
a
l V
a
lve
063V 1 U
1:AC110V   2:AC220V
3:AC380V   4:DC24V
5:DC12V   6:AC36V
7:AC24V   8:DC110V
9:DC48V   10:DC36V
Coil Type
Blank: DIN type
F: Flying leads
Blank: Normal Close
O:Normal Open
10
3V:3/2 Solenoid Valve
3A:3/2 Air Valve
1:100 Series
2:200 Series
3:300 Series
4:400 Series
10: Single Control
20: Double Control Port Size
M5: M5
06:1/8"
08:1/4"
10:3/8"
15:1/2"
Model
3V110-M5
3V110-06
Model
3V210-06
3V210-08
3V310-08
3V310-10
3V410-10
3V410-15
Model
3V120-M5
3V120-06
Model
3A110-M5
3A110-06
3A210-06
3A210-08
3A310-08
3A310-10
3A410-10
3A410-15
Model
3A120-M5
3A120-06
3A220-06
3A220-08
3A320-08
3A320-10
3A420-10
3A420-15
Model
3V1-NF
3V2-NF
3V3-NF
3V4-NF
(N=1.2.3...14)
 3V Series Valve Block

26Fluids drive automotion
4V Series Solenoid Valve
Ordering Code
4V:5/2 or 5/3 Solenoid Valve
4A:5/2 or 5/3 Air Valve
3V:3/2 Solenoid Valve
3A:3/2 Air Valve
10: Single Control
20: Double Control
30C:Double control
Three position Close Type
30E:Double control
Three position Exhaust Type
30P:Double control
Three position Pressure Type
084V 2 U
Coil Type
Blank: DIN type
F: Flying leads
10
1:100 Series
2:200 Series
3:300 Series
4:400 Series
1:AC110V  2:AC220V
3:AC380V  4:DC24V
5:DC12V    6:AC36V
7:AC24V    8:DC110V
9:DC48V    10:DC36V
Port Size
M5: M5
06:1/8"
08:1/4"
10:3/8"
15:1/2"
4V110-M5
4V110-06

27Fluids drive automotion
4M Series Namur Valve
Ordering Code
10: Single Control
20: Double Control
30C:Double control
Three position Close Type
30E:Double control
Three position Exhaust Type
30P:Double control
Three position Pressure Type
084M 2 U
Coil Type
Blank: DIN type
F: Flying leads
10
1:100 Series
2:200 Series
3:300 Series
4:400 Series
1:AC110V  2:AC220V
3:AC380V  4:DC24V
5:DC12V    6:AC36V
7:AC24V    8:DC110V
9:DC48V    10:DC36V
Port Size
M5: M5
06:1/8"
08:1/4"
10:3/8"
15:1/2"
4M110-M5
4M110-06
Model Model
4M210-06
4M210-08
4M310-08
Model
Namur Solenoid Valve
4M:5/2 or 5/3 Solenoid NamurValve
4AM:5/2 or 5/3 Air Namur Valve
3M:3/2 NamurSolenoid Valve
3AM:3/2 Air Namur Valve
4M310-10
4M410-10

28Fluids drive automotion
VF Series Solenoid Valve
Ordering Code
30VF 3 U 1 08 08
3 Series
5 Series 1: Single Control
2: Double Control
3:Double control Three position Close Type
4:Double control Three position Exhaust Type
5:Double control Three position Pressure Type
VF3: 30
VF5: 20
1:AC110V  2:AC220V
3:AC380V  4:DC24V
5:DC12V    6:AC36V
7:AC24V    8:DC110V
9:DC48V  10:DC36V
Port Size
M5: M5
06:1/8"
08:1/4"
10:3/8"
Coil Type
D: DIN Connector
DL: DIN Connector with LED
F: Flying leads
C:Center Close
P:Center pressure
E:Center Exhaust
A: Air Control
VF3130-06F
Model

4F: Foot Valve 2:200 Series Port Size
08:1/4"
Type Code
Blank: Standard Type
L: With Lock
C: With Cover
LC:With Lock and Cover
FV: Foot Valve 320: Two position
        Three way
420: Two position
        Three way
FV L
4F210-08
Model
Type:5/2
4F210-08L
Model
Type:5/2
With lock
FV320
Model
Type:3/2
FV420
Model
Type:5/2
4F210-08C
Model
Type:5/2
4F210-08LC
Model
Type:5/2
4F210-08LB
Model
Type:5/2
3F210-08
Model
Type:3/2
D
ire
ctio
n
a
l V
a
lve
30Fluids drive automotion
MV200 1/4"
Model
Rotary valve
UV200 1/4"
Model
RV200 1/4"
Model
RV300 3/8"
RV400 1/2"
MR200 1/4"
Model
MR300 3/8"
MR400 1/2"
ES-06 1/8"
Model
Shuttle valve
ES-08 1/4"
ES-10 3/8"
ES-15 1/2"
ES-20 3/4"
ES-25 1"
KKP-06 1/8"
Model
Quick exhaust valve
KKP-08 1/4"
KKP-10 3/8"
KKP-15 1/2"